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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Altamirano457
Eagle

9.150 9.650 9.3509.600 37.750
2T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Lilly Williams427
Precision TX

9.150 9.375 9.4259.525 37.475
2T 6 2 1 2 

2 

Abigail Young420
Precision TX

9.300 9.400 9.2009.475 37.375
1 4T 3 6 3 

3 

Mallory Fox471
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.825 9.0259.400 37.150
4 1 4T 8 4 

4 

Clara Turner434
Texas East

8.800 9.325 9.2259.400 36.750
5T 7 4T 4T 5 

5 

Amelia Fair409
Eagle

8.800 9.125 9.2259.400 36.550
5T 9 4T 4T 6 

6 

Itzel Garcia450
Zenith

8.550 9.650 8.9509.000 36.150
9 2T 9 10 7 

7 

Ashlyn Henderson424
Texas East

8.650 9.200 9.3758.800 36.025
7 8 10 2 8 

8 

Abigail West426
Texas East

8.200 9.400 8.8008.775 35.175
10 4T 11 12 9 

9 

Caroline Weissmann436
Texas East

7.750 8.725 9.0009.200 34.675
12 10 8 9 10 

10 

Kallie Timmerman431
Precision TX

7.600 8.500 8.9259.225 34.250
13 11 7 11 11 

11 

Maddilynn Jones413
Gymnastic World

8.100 8.350 8.6508.650 33.750
11 12 12 13T 12 

12 

Claire Moore433
Texas East

8.600 7.750 8.6508.100 33.100
8 14 14 13T 13 

13 

Jemma James435
Texas East

7.100 8.300 9.1258.550 33.075
14 13 13 7 14 

14 
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